91
RC SERIES RIBBON CONNECTORS
The RC Series connectors are rectangular multicontact
connectors provided with ribbon contacts and are de-
signed to be mounted directly on PCBs. Suitable as
the interface for measuring instruments and printers.
14, 24, 36 and 50-contact models are available.
General

Polycarbonate
＊（UL94V-0）
Ordering Informations
Cable specifications
Core: AWG＃28（7/0.127）
N: No. of cores
The product  information in this catalog is for reference only. Please request the  Engineering Drawing for the most current and accurate design  information.
All non-RoHS products  have been discontinued, or will be discontinued soon. Please check the  products status on the Hirose website RoHS search at www.hirose-connectors.com, or contact your  Hirose sales representative.
04/2009Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
93
RC10 Type
RC10-36R-LW（50）
RC20 Type
RC20-36R-LW（50）
HRS No. No. of Pin Part No. A B RoHS
CL215-0011-2-50
CL215-0005-0-50
CL215-0001-9-50
CL215-0012-5-50
14
24
36
50
RC10-14R-LW（50）
RC10-24R-LW（50）
RC10-36R-LW（50）
RC10-50R-LW（50）
43.99
54.78
67.74
82.85